STAND EENDAAGSE FOND ONSVERMAAK EERBEEK
KAMPIOENSCHAP ONAANGEWEZEN
Lidnummer Naam

PC
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0718.
0718.
0718.
0718.
0718.
0718.
0718.
0718.
0718.

0022 A.J. wassink
0001 sando verbeek
0386 N. van Ark
0025 A. van Ark
0823 J. van Dijk
0005 A.J. Verheul
0157 Riek Grube
0271 3Jan Diesfeldt
0408 A. Driessen

woonplaats

Dieren
voorst
Loenen
Loenen
Eerbeek
Spankeren
Eerbeek
Brummen
Eerbeek

Totpnt

1648.
1294.
1007.
684.
611.
406.
363.
339.
113.

STAND EENDAAGSE FOND DUIFKAMP. ONSVERMAAK EERBEEK
Lidnummer Naam

Plc

O 0N VA WN R

=
O

0718.
0718.
0718.
0718.
0718.
0718.
0718.
0718.
0718.
0718.

0386 N. van Ark
0022 A.J. wassink
0022 A.J. wassink
0001 sando verbeek
0001 sando Verbeek
0823 J. van Dijk
0001 sando Verbeek
0025 A. van Ark
0025 A. van Ark
0025 A. van Ark

woonplaats

Loenen
Dieren
Dieren
voorst
voorst
Eerbeek
voorst
Loenen
Loenen
Loenen

VIO B W W OO N

KAMPIOENSCHAP
PC Lidnummer

0718.0386
0718.0022
0718.0001
0718.0025
0718.0823
0718.0157
0718.0271
0718.0005

W oo NV A WN

Ringnr

0-1274273
1-1672187
9-1451528
1-1629157
2-8191641
9-1368692
2-8189703
1-1628414
0-1207044
7-1770344

AANGEWEZEN
Naam

N. van Ark

A.J. wassink
sando Verbeek

A. van Ark

J.

van Dijk

Riek Grube

Jan Diesfeldt
A.J. Verheul
0718.0408 A. Driessen

)
=

WNWWNDAWOBOV

Punten

4073.
3189.
2772
2078.
1913.

1681

1630.
1557.
1390.
1387.

0 WO NN NN

woonplaats

Loenen
Dieren
voorst
Loenen
Eerbeek
Eerbeek
Brummen
Spankeren
Eerbeek

Totpnt

2332.
2299.
1907.
1650.
1195:.
794.
607.
380.
227
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